GLENN FORD

MARIA SCHELL

The Changing Art of Screen Pin-Ups

‘I’m a Vagabond’ says Peter Finch

Editor’s Choice of Classic Films:
Meet Me in St Louis

SOPHIA LOREN

VICTORIA SHAW

ROBERT WAGNER

ANNE BAXTER

Gavin Gets the Breaks

On the Double

PREVIEW'’S Fashion Session

Photobiography of Elizabeth Taylor

Candid Camera

CONTENTS

PREVIEW asks Mylene Demongeot Twenty Questions 37

MAY BRITT

NANETTE NEWMAN

TOM TRYON

NOBU Mc¢CARTHY

The Hestons At Home

What the Stars Might Have Been
PREVIEW’S Film Crossword
The Globe-Trotting Mills Family
Ray Danton —he can smile . . .
YVETTE MIMIEUX

JULIET PROWSE

JOHN GAVIN

MYLENE DEMONGEOT
PREVIEW’S Gallery of Male Appeal
Tipped for the Top — Troy Donahue
This is Janet Munro

Three of the World’s Beauties
Photobiography of Billy Wilder
Jet-Age Dean Martin

JULIE NEWMAR

STUART WHITMAN

KIM NOVAK .
FRANKIE VAUGHAN

The Big Gamble

Fred Astaire — Is he Man or Myth?
‘I’m on the way down’ says Bill Holden

Tony Curtis — Hollywood’s Busiest Actor

Most Unusual Film Stills
Shampoo, Anyone?
PREVIEW’S Gallery of Beauty
GIA SCALA

BRADFORD DILLMAN
LESLIE CARON

SUZY PARKER

Nomads of the North

‘I can afford to be choosy’ says Lee Remick

Film Stars’ Brains Trust
SYLVIA SYMS
TOMMY STEELE
PASCALE PETIT

DOLORES HART AND GEORGE HAMILTON
They Call Audie Murphy ‘Everybody’s Kid Brother’

King of Kings
Is Jerry Lewis Working Too Hard?

‘There’s Always Something!’ says Laurence Harvey
‘Men: Beat Your Wives!” advises Sylvia Syms

Brando Lays It On the Line

The Stars Look Back on their Most Memorable

Christmas
ANNETTE VADIM
ANTHONY HALL
MILLICENT MARTIN
DIANE BAKER

Candid Questions —PREVIEW interviews

Millicent Martin
How I Feed the Stars —by Bill Silcock
‘Well, Waddya Know!’

The Lad from East Cheam Gets Into Films
Kim Novak — Washing-Machine Salesgirl Makes Good

Murder and Mayhem — They’re Just Fun to Alfred

Hitchcock

Life’s One Long Holiday for John Wayne

PAT BOONE
YOKO TANI

Page

86°
88
89
91
94
95
99
100
101
102 -
103
105
107
119
120
121
122
123
126
128
129
132
133

135
139
140
141
142

143
145
146
149
153 °

156
158
159
160

NAME IN CAPITALS SIGNIFIES A COLOUR PORTRAIT. Title in italics signifies preview of forthcoming film.

Colour pictures are by courtesy of the following: Associated British: Nanette Newman, Sylvia Syms, Tommy Steele, Millicent
Martin; Columbia: Victoria Shaw, Gia Scala; Gala Films: Pascale Petit; M-G-M : Glenn Ford, Maria Schell, Robert Wagner,
Anne Baxter, Yvette Mimieux, Leslie Caron, Dolores Hart and George Hamilton, Anthony Hall; Miracle Films: Annette
Vadim; Paramount: Sophia Loren, Nobu McCarthy, John Gavin, Kim Novak; Rank: Mylene Demongeot, Yoko Tani;
20th Century-Fox: May Britt, Tom Tryon, Juliet Prowse, Julie Newmar, Stuart Whitman, Frankie Vaughan, Bradford
Dillman, Suzy Parker, Diane Baker, Pat Boone.

© BOOKS FOR PLEASURE LIMITED 1961

Printed in Czechoslovakia
T 735



