CONTENTS

	Page		Page
GLENN FORD	1	Fred Astaire - Is he Man or Myth?	86
MARIA SCHELL	2	'I'm on the way down' says Bill Holden	88
The Changing Art of Screen Pin-Ups	5	Tony Curtis - Hollywood's Busiest Actor	89
'I'm a Vagabond' says Peter Finch	11	Most Unusual Film Stills	91
Editor's Choice of Classic Films:		Shampoo, Anyone?	94
Meet Me in St Louis	13	PREVIEW'S Gallery of Beauty	95
SOPHIA LOREN	19	GIA SCALA	99
VICTORIA SHAW	20	BRADFORD DILLMAN	100
ROBERT WAGNER	21	LESLIE CARON	101
ANNE BAXTER	22	SUZY PARKER	102
Gavin Gets the Breaks	23	Nomads of the North	103
On the Double	25	'I can afford to be choosy' says Lee Remick	105
PREVIEW'S Fashion Session	26	Film Stars' Brains Trust	107
Photobiography of Elizabeth Taylor	29	SYLVIA SYMS	119
Candid Camera	35	TOMMY STEELE	120
PREVIEW asks Mylene Demongeot Twenty Questions	37	PASCALE PETIT	121
MAY BRITT	39	DOLORES HART AND GEORGE HAMILTON	122
NANETTE NEWMAN	40	They Call Audie Murphy 'Everybody's Kid Brother'	123
TOM TRYON	41	King of Kings	126
NOBU McCARTHY	42	Is Jerry Lewis Working Too Hard?	128
The Hestons At Home	43	'There's Always Something!' says Laurence Harvey	129
What the Stars Might Have Been	48	'Men: Beat Your Wives!' advises Sylvia Syms	132
PREVIEW'S Film Crossword	52	Brando Lays It On the Line	133
The Globe-Trotting Mills Family	53	The Stars Look Back on their Most Memorable	
Ray Danton – he can smile	57	Christmas	135
YVETTE MIMIEUX	59	ANNETTE VADIM	139
JULIET PROWSE	60	ANTHONY HALL	140
JOHN GAVIN	61	MILLICENT MARTIN	141
MYLENE DEMONGEOT	62	DIANE BAKER	142
PREVIEW'S Gallery of Male Appeal	63	Candid Questions - PREVIEW interviews	
Tipped for the Top - Troy Donahue	67	Millicent Martin	143
This is Janet Munro	69	How I Feed the Stars-by Bill Silcock	145
Three of the World's Beauties	72	'Well, Waddya Know!'	146
Photobiography of Billy Wilder	73	The Lad from East Cheam Gets Into Films	149
Jet-Age Dean Martin	77	Kim Novak - Washing-Machine Salesgirl Makes Good	153
JULIE NEWMAR	79	Murder and Mayhem-They're Just Fun to Alfred	
STUART WHITMAN	80	Hitchcock	156
KIM NOVAK	81	Life's One Long Holiday for John Wayne	158
FRANKIE VAUGHAN	82	PAT BOONE	159
The Big Gamble	83	YOKO TANI	160

NAME IN CAPITALS SIGNIFIES A COLOUR PORTRAIT. Title in italics signifies preview of forthcoming film.

Colour pictures are by courtesy of the following: Associated British: Nanette Newman, Sylvia Syms, Tommy Steele, Millicent Martin; Columbia: Victoria Shaw, Gia Scala; Gala Films: Pascale Petit; M-G-M: Glenn Ford, Maria Schell, Robert Wagner, Anne Baxter, Yvette Mimieux, Leslie Caron, Dolores Hart and George Hamilton, Anthony Hall; Miracle Films: Annette Vadim; Paramount: Sophia Loren, Nobu McCarthy, John Gavin, Kim Novak; Rank: Mylene Demongeot, Yoko Tani; 20th Century-Fox: May Britt, Tom Tryon, Juliet Prowse, Julie Newmar, Stuart Whitman, Frankie Vaughan, Bradford Dillman, Suzy Parker, Diane Baker, Pat Boone.